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Résultats officiels course en ligne

Organisateur

Alliance CK Val de Loire
Juge Arbitre : CHASSIGNEUX CHARLY

Pl. Dos NOM Prénom Club 
Canoë Biplace Homme Benjamin
1 8 DOUADY THEO/ DOSQUE MATHIEU  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
2 9 FRONT LEO/ LICOINE MERCY Tristan  ALLIANCE CK VAL DE LOIRE 

Canoë Biplace Homme Minime
1 163 GAULE QUENTIN/ LE GRAND SYLVAIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
2 164 SIMON LOUIS/ DOUADY CORENTIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 

Kayak Biplace Homme Benjamin
1 DE STEFANO KEVIN/ SEQUEIRA NATHAN CLUB CANOE KAYAK DUNOIS   
2 ANTIGNY JULIEN/ RAIMBERT THOMAS  CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 

Kayak Biplace Homme Minime
1 JACOBI JEAN CHARLES/ OBERDIEDER MAXIME   CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 
2 ROCQUET LOUIS/ MALTOT ETIENNE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
3 JANNEQUIN PAUL/ ROUSSEAU ROMUALD   ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
4 LEBRARD WULFRAN/ DUH ANTOINE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS  

Kayak Biplace Dame Minime
1 POINTURIER LAURANNE/ JARRY MANON   CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 

Canoë Monoplace Dame Benjamin
1 158 DELHOUME LILOU  C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 

Canoë Monoplace Dame Minime
1 153 BENITO MAUREEN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS

Canoë Monoplace Homme Benjamin
1 145 DOSQUE MATHIEU  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS
2 150 DUBOIS AURELIEN  C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 
3 148 POIRIER MAEL  ALLIANCE CK VAL DE LOIRE 

Canoë Monoplace Homme Minime
1  141 LE GRAND SYLVAIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
2 136 DOUADY CORENTIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 

Canoë Monoplace Homme Poussin
1 128 DOUADY THEO  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 

Kayak Monoplace Dame Benjamin
1 114 CHAVIGNY PAULINE  CLUB CANOE KAYAK DUNOIS 
2 117 DELHOUME LILOU  C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 
3 116 SIMON ZOE  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
4 118 BOUDIN ADELE  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
5 115 GREGOIRE MAUDE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE TOURS

Kayak Monoplace Dame Minime
1 109 BENITO MAUREEN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
2 107 POINTURIER LAURANNE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
3 105 DROUIN TIPHAINE  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
4 106 JARRY MANON  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 



5 108 MANSON MATHILDE  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
6 110 PUIG EMMA  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 

Kayak Monoplace Dame Poussin
1 122 VINET INES  CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE 

Kayak Monoplace Homme Benjamin
1 69 COUDRIN BAPTISTE  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
2 58 MARTIN JOSEPH  U.S. VENDOME CANOE KAYAK 
3 65 RAIMBERT THOMAS  CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 
4 62 ANTIGNY JULIEN  CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 
5 73 SEQUEIRA NATHAN  CLUB CANOE KAYAK DUNOIS 
6 64 GENEST TOM  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
7 83 DURAND CHARLIE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE MEHUN 
8 60 LICOINE MERCY  ALLIANCE CK VAL DE LOIRE 
9 77 BRANJAUMEAU  VAL DES CHATEAUX CANOE KAYAK 
10 82 PIAT JOHAN  CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE 
11 72 DOSQUE MATHIEU  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
12 78 CHALOPIN STEVEN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
13 84 BUSSONNAIS EMERIC  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
14 59 FERREIRA MATHEO  CLUB CANOE KAYAK DUNOIS 
15 61 AUVRAY TANGUY  CLUB CANOE KAYAK DUNOIS 
16 80 POIRIER MAEL  ALLIANCE CK VAL DE LOIRE 
17 63 FRONT LEO  ALLIANCE CK VAL DE LOIRE 
18 75 HEURTIN JULES  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
19 66 DUH ANTOINE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
20 67 FOURNIER OLIVIER  CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE 
21 68 DE STEFANO KEVIN  CLUB CANOE KAYAK DUNOIS 
22 81 ROBIN QUENTIN  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK
23 74 GOUGET MATTEO  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
24 85 SOUCHU BAPTISTE  VAL DES CHATEAUX CANOE KAYAK 
25 79 DUBOIS AURELIEN  C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 

Kayak Monoplace Homme Minime

1 33 DOUADY CORENTIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
2 42 JACOBI JEAN CHARLES  CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 
3 31 PERDRIAU FLORIAN  U.S. VENDOME CANOE KAYAK 
4 36 ROCQUET LOUIS  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
5 40 PAGNARD - TISSIER  CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE 
6 20 BONTOUX BAPTISTE  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
7 29 GAULE QUENTIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS
8 53 ALDEBERT LEO  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
9 30 MAUROIS CYRIL  U.S. VENDOME CANOE KAYAK 
10 44 LICOINE MERCY  ALLIANCE CK VAL DE LOIRE 
11 51 ROUSSEAU ROMUALD  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
12 28 DUBOIS GABRIEL  C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 
13 32 LE BIHAN MATHIAS  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE TOURS 
14 34 MALTOT ETIENNE  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
15 26 DENIZET JEAN  CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 
16 39 PERREAU ARTHUR  C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 
17 45 BRETON SAMUEL  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
18 38 POURADIER COLLIN  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE MEHUN 
19 23 DENIAU THIBAULT  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE TOURS 
20 43 LABARRE LUCAS  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
21 54 DREZEN CORENTIN  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE TOURS 
22 22 LECOINTRE AIMERIC  VAL DES CHATEAUX CANOE KAYAK 
22 35 POTHON VINCENT  VAL DES CHATEAUX CANOE KAYAK 
22 37 CHARPENTIER  VAL DES CHATEAUX CANOE KAYAK 
25 25 SIMON LOUIS  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
26 46 JANNEQUIN PAUL  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
27 41 DARIDAN AURELIEN  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
28 52 LEBRARD WULFRAN  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
29 21 SAVATON BAPTISTE  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
30 24 DEHAIS MATTHIEU  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
31 27 KOEHLER DAVID  U.S. VENDOME CANOE KAYAK
32 47 OBERDIEDER MAXIME  CHARTRES METROPOLE - CANOE 
32 49 LE GRAND SYLVAIN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
32 50 BEAUMONT CHARLES  CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE 

Kayak Monoplace Homme Poussin



1 96 AUGU LUCAS  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
2 89 DOUADY THEO  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
3 93 SARAMANDIF TERENCE  VAL DE L'INDRE CANOE KAYAK 
4 94 JARRY TEVA  CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 
5 95 ALDEBERT VICTOR  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 
6 100 CHAUVEAU LUCAS  CANOE KAYAK CLUB DE TOURS
7 90 GAUTHIER ROBIN  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK
8 97 GUET THIBAULT  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
9  99 ROBIN AYMERICK  ASS. ESTIENNE CANOE KAYAK 
10  98 JOUSSET TOM  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS
11  92 MICHOUX VICTORIEN  C.S.C.L.C. DE SALBRIS 


